


Dessert cocktails

Coffee

Teas

9.00

9.00

2.50

1.99

2.75

2.75

Add vanilla syrup
Decaf option available on request

*Green tea, peppermint, fresh mint, lemongrass and ginger

Espresso martini

Coconut martini

Americano

Double espresso

Latte

Cappucino

Breakfast tea
Masala chai
Herbal tea*

Hot chocolate
Limoncello
Baileys
Martell VS

After dinner drinks

3.50
3.50
3.50

2.95
3.15
3.25
4.25

indian affair


